PROPOSED MINIMUM QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS 

Project Contract No. 11917 .41, Project Management Support Services (PMSS) for the 
West Field Garage 675 Project 

Minimum In the past ten years, Proposer or any team member has: 
Qualification I. Managed a construction project, valued at seventy-five million dollars 
Requirements ($75,000,000) or more, involving heavy civil construction for multistory 

structures such as a parking garage or other similar facilities, using reinforced 
concrete or other comparable structural systems, including subsurface preparation 
and foundation construction.